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Company Name/Permit Number: PENINSULA SANITATION SERVICE, INC G-11
Registered Trade Name(s)

CHECK SHEET
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the
tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are
the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column
indicates an original page.

Page Current Page Current Page Current
Number | Revision Number | Revision Number | Revision
Appendix 1 17 0 31 0
2 2 18 0 32 0
3 0 19 0 33 0
4 0 20 0 34 4
5 0 21 0 35 1
6 0 22 0 36 0
7 0 23 0 37 0
8 0 24 0 38 0
9 0 25 0 39 1
10 0 26 0 40 1
11 0 27 0 41 1
12 0 27 0 42 1
13 0 28 0 43 0
14 0 44 0
15 0 29 1
16 0 30 0

Supplements in Effect
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Issue Date 6/19/2006 Effective Date: 8/3/2006
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Docket No TG-030813




RECEIVED JUN 19, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-061056

Tariff No. 15 4 Revised Page No. 34

Company Name/Permit Number: PENINSULA SANITATION SERV ICE, INC. G-11
Registered Trade Name(s)

Iltem 230 -- Disposal Fees

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

Disposal site (name or location) Type of Material Fee for Disposal
PACIFIC SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COMPACTED $81.35 per ton
PACIFIC SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL NON COMPACTED [$81.35 per ton
Long Beach $ per
$ per
ROYAL HEIGHTS TRANSFER SITE COMPACTED $88.95 per ton (A)
ROYAL HEIGHTS TRANSFER SITE NON COMPACTED [$88.95 per ton (A)
Raymond per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

BB | AR | R |A R PR || R R |B || R R B || R| R a

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commaodities (tires,
appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional
sheets as necessary.
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Company Name/Permit Number: PENINSULA SANITATION SERV ICE, INC. G-11
Registered Trade Name(s)

Item 240 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle
Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container)
Rates stated per container, per pickup

Service Are  G-11

Size or Type of Container
Permanent Service 11/2 Yard|60 gal _90 gal Yard Yard Yard Yard
Monthly Rent (if applicable) $13.00* [$ $ $ $ $ $
First Pickup $23.10 [$6.00 A |$6.95A [$ $ $ $
Each Additional Pickup $23.10 |$6.00 A [$6.95A |$ $ $ $
Special Pickups $23.10 [$6.00A |$6.95A [$ $ $ $
Temporary Service
Initial Delivery $30.00 [$ $ $ $ $ $
Pickup Rate $23.10 |$ $ $ $ $ $
Rent Per Calendar Day $1.00 |$ $ $ $ $ $
Rent Per Month $30.00 |$ $ $ $ $ $
Notel: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup,

unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved.
Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a
particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.

Note 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must
be the same. If rentis not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.

*Customers with less than weekly pickup service.
Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)
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